www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1REV: 12/25
FEATURES
•	 Provides up to 10,000 lumens and 159 lm/W for
efficient, high-output performance.
•	 Delivers balanced 50/50 up and down illumination for
striking architectural appeal (Optional, RUD only).
•	 Ensures long-term reliability with a die-cast aluminum
housing and tempered glass lens.

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
QUICK SHIP
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
SELECTABLE
CCT
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
CERTIFICATIONS
TITLE
24
UNIFY ARCHITECTURAL WALL MOUNT
ARCHITECTURAL WALL PACKS
UWRUD UWRD UWQ
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2REV: 12/25
Example: UWRUD-4L/7L/10L-U-CCTS-BRZPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
UWRUD2
Half Round - Up/Down
UWRD
Half Round - Down
UWQ
Quarter Round - Down
LUMENS
4L/7L/10L - Lumen Selectable
3L/5L/8L - Lumen Selectable
3L/5L/8L - Lumen Selectable
INPUT VOLTAGE
U 120-277V
CCT
CCTS Selectable
CCT
(3000K,
4000K,
5000K)
FINISH
BRZ Bronze
BLK 1 Black
WHT 1 White
SLV  1 Silver
NAT 1 Natural
Aluminum
CONTROLS OPTIONS
BASIC
BLANK None
PCU Electronic UNIV Photocell (120-277V)
USBD3 User Selectable Bi-Level Dim Sensor w/ Occupancy
PROTECTION
BLANK 6kV Standard 120-277V
Surge Protection
SP1 10KA Max 120-277V Surge Protector
1 Long lead time item. Consult factory for details.
2 Not eligible for DLC
3 Requires +UHBS-RC for site programming.
FOOTNOTES
        QUICK SHIP ITEMS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UPC CODE
UWRUD-4L/7L/10L-U-CCTS-BRZ2 Unify Up/Down Wall Sconce, 4L/7L/10L Lumen Selectable, CCT Selectable, Bronze Finish
UWRD-3L/5L/8L-U-CCTS-BRZ Unify Half Round Down Wall Sconce, 3L/5L/8L Lumen Selectable, CCT Selectable, Bronze Finish
UWQ-3L/5L/8L-U-CCTS-BRZ Unify Quarter Round Down Wall Sconce, 3L/5L/8L Lumen Selectable, CCT Selectable, Bronze Finish
EMERGENCY
EM8 8W 120-277V Self Diagnostic CEC
Title 20 Battery Backup (32°F)
EMCT8 8W 120-277V Self Diagnostic CEC
Title 20 Battery Backup (0°F)
SHIP WITH ACCESSORIES
+UWM-SCB Wet Location Surface Conduit/Wiring box
+UHBS-RC Universal Sensor Remote Control.
QUICK SHIP ACCESSORIES
+UWM-SCB Wet Location Surface Conduit/Wiring box
+UHBS-RC Universal Sensor Remote Control.
1 LED Chips are frequently updated therefore values are nominal 2 Electrical data at 25C (77F). Actual wattage may differ by +/-10%
LED SYSTEMS INFO 1,2 3000K 4000K 5000K
WATTS ² REPLACES DLC
Part Numbers Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy
UWQ-3L/5L/8L 7887 123 8358 133 8003 124 64.4 250W MH Premium
UWQ-5L 5520 124 5835 134 5579 125 44.6 175W MH Premium
UWQ-3L 3082 125 3258 135 3115 126 24.8 150W MH Premium
UWRD-3L/5L/8L 7855 122 8568 136 7993 123 64.5 250W MH Premium
UWRD-5L 5502 123 5998 137 5595 124 44.7 175W MH Premium
UWRD-3L 3072 124 3349 138 3124 125 25 150W MH Premium
UWRUD-4L/7L/10L 9686 149 10086 155 10258 158 65 320W MH N/A
UWRUD-7L 6614 147 6902 153 7029 156 45 250W MH N/A
UWRUD-4L 3767 151 3930 157 4003 160 25 175W MH N/A
LED SYSTEMS INFO
UNIFY ARCHITECTURAL WALL MOUNT